
LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY TEAM

OIKONOMIDIS TILEMAHOS GR KAYRYU

ALEXANDROV ANDREJ NM YOSHIN

ΟIKOΝΟΜΙΔΗ ΗΡΑ GR KAYRYU

LYRA KARMEN GR ONAMIKAI 

KRSTIC VUKASIN SRB ATRAPOS

SEVIDIKIDIS LEONIDAS GR ATRAPOS

LIOSIS MOUDILOS NIKOS GR ONAMIKAI 

KOLOVEAS PARIS GR  ONAMIKAI

KEHAGIAS ALKIS GR ONAMIKAI 

KANONIDIS GRIGORIS GR ONAMIKAI

PAPADOPOULOS MICHALIS GR ATRAPOS

TSINIANIS STEFANOS GR ATRAPOS

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY TEAM

IOANNIDOU MARIA GR ATRAPOS

CHATZOPOULOS THEOFANIS GR ATRAPOS

PLYTA DESPINA GR  ONAMIKAI

TSEKOURA ELEANA GR TALOS

KARALIS AVERKIOS GR ONAMIKAI 

LYTRAS TRIANTAFYLLOS GR RENMA

VUGENFIRER YAN ISR KUSANONE KENYUKAI

SUGIMOTO SATOSHI MOL BUYUKAN

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY TEAM

PRAXMARER CORNELIUS AU LINZ

HOFLEHNER MANUELA AU LINZ

DIMITROV VELIZAR BG BUSHIDO RUZE

AYYASH HILMI JOR ATRAPOS

PRINTEZIS MARKOS GR KAIRYU

GORSKI JULIJAN POL K.D. WROCKLAW

KONSTANTINOU ALKIS GR  ONAMIKAI

KIOUSTELIDIS VASILIOS GR RENMA

ΚΑΤA   KYU & 1 DAN

ΚΑΤA   2 & 3 DAN

ΚΑΤA   4 & 5 DAN

KATA TAIKAI

15th THESSALONIKI KENDO CUP 
18-19/02/2023



? NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 OIKONOMIDIS T.

 ALEXANDROV A.

 KRSTIC V.

 SEVIDIKIDIS L.

KEHAGIAS A.

KANONIDIS G.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

ΟIKOΝΟΜΙΔΗ I.

LYRA K.

PAPADOPOULOS M.

TSINIANIS S.

LIOSIS MOUDILOS N.

KOLOVEAS P.

 A1  B1

 

 B2  A2

3

3

KYU & SHODAN - POOL A

KYU & SHODAN - POOL B

KATA TAIKAI  -   KYU & 1 DAN  

1

2

RESULTS



NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

IOANNIDOU M.

CHATZOPOULOS T.

VUGENFIRER Y.

SUGIMOTO S.

PLYTA D.

TSEKOURA E.

KARALIS A.

LYTRAS T.

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

PRAXMARER C.

HOFLEHNER M.

DIMITROV V.

AYYASH H.

PRINTEZIS M.

GORSKI J

KONSTANTINOU A.

KIOUSTELIDIS V.

2

3

3

3

1

2

3

1

KATA 2-3 DAN

KATA 4-5 DAN

RESULTS

RESULTS



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY DOJO JUNIOR -A JUNIOR -B JUNIOR -C

PASHANKOV ALEXANDAR BG AIKI X

CHATZOPOULOS THEOFANIS GR ATRAPOS X

SEFERLIS KIMONAS GR ATRAPOS X

SEVIDIKIDIS LEONIDAS GR ATRAPOS X

TSINIANIS STEFANOS GR ATRAPOS X

KRSTIC VUKASIN SER BELGRADE X

KRSTIC JANA SER BELGRADE X

OIKONOMIDI IRA GR KAYRYU X

BONCHEV RAN BG MUSO X

YONOV STEFAN BG MUSO X

ALEKSOVSKI DAVID NM YOSHIN X

KRSTEVSKA MELANIJA NM YOSHIN X

KRSTEVSKI DIMITAR NM YOSHIN X

MILENKOVIKIJ MIHAIL NM YOSHIN X

PETROVSKI JOVAN NM YOSHIN X  

JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL  COMPETITION



NAME DOJO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 V P R

SEFERLIS K. ATRAPOS

PETROVSKI J. YOSHIN

KRSTEVSKA M. YOSHIN

MILENKOVIKIJ M. YOSHIN

ALEKSOVSKI D. YOSHIN

A1 B1

NAME DOJO 1 2 3 V P R

KRSTEVSKI D. YOSHIN

 TSINIANIS S. ATRAPOS

KRSTIC V. BELGRADE B2 A2

NAME DOJO 1 2 3 V P R

 OIKONOMIDI I. KAIRYU

KRSTIC J. BELGRADE

PASHANKOV A. AIKI

JUNIORS  INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION

JUNIORS  A

JUNIORS  B  (POOL - A)

JUNIORS  B  (POOL - B)

RESULTS

1

1

2

3

FS

2

3

3

FS

FS

FS



NAME DOJO 1 2 3 4 5 6 V P R

YONOV S. MUSO

SEVIDIKIDIS L. ATRAPOS

CHATZOPOULOS T. ATRAPOS

BONCHEV R. MUSO

3

3

1

2

RESULTS

JUNIORS  C



OIKONOMIDI I. GR TEAM 1 2 3 V P R

KRSTEVSKI D. NM TEAM A

SEFERLIS K. GR TEAM B

TEAM C

KRSTEVSKA M. NM

ALEKSOVSKI D. NM A1  B1

TSINIANIS S. GR

PASHANKOV A. BG B2  A2

PETROVSKI J. NM

MILENKOVIKIJ M. NM

JUNIORS  A & B  - TEAM COMPETITION

1

2

3

FS

FS

RESULTS

TEAM  A

TEAM  B

TEAM  C

JUNIOR B



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY DOJO CATEGORIES

NASTASIU ANATOLIE MOL BUYUKAN

CHATZOPOULOS MARKOS GR ATHENS

DUBROVSKI GLIGOR NM YOSHIN

ATANASOVSKI ANDREJ NM YOSHIN

PRAXMARER CORNELIUS AU LINZ

PRINTEZIS MARKOS GR KAIRYU

ONCEA VITALIE MOL BUYUKAN

VUGENFIRER YAN ISR KUSANONE KENYUKAI

GORSKI JULIJAN POL K.D. WROCKLAW

SUGIMOTO SATOSHI MOL BUYUKAN

DIMITROV VELIZAR BG BUSHIDO RUZE

KOUSATAROGLOU KONSTANTINOS GR TAISEDOKAI GLASGOW

C
50+

A
40-44

B
45-49

VETERANS 



NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

DUBROVSKI G.

NASTASIU A.

PRAXMARER C.

CHATZOPOULOS M.

ATANASOVSKI A.

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

VUGENFIRER Y.

ONCEA V.

GORSKI J.

PRINTEZIS M.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

DIMITROV V.

KOUSATAROGLOU K.

SATOSHI S.

3

FS

1

2

3

VETERANS - C

RESULTS

1

2

VETERANS - A

VETERANS - B

1

2

3

FS



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY DOJO

ATANASOVKA ANGELA NM YOSHIN 

LEUNG NOVA UK TORA LONDON

LYRA KARMEN GR ONAMIKAI

VARSAMI SEVILI MARIA GR KENKAN

 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY DOJO

AKILA ASTERIA GR ATHENS

HOFLEHNER MANUELA AU LINZ

IOANNIDOU MARIA GR ATRAPOS

LAZAROVSKA IVONA NM YOSHIN 

PALAIOLOGOU MARIA GR ATRAPOS

PLYTA DESPINA GR ONAMIKAI

SELINOPOULOU IOANNA GR FURYU

TSEKOURA ELEANA GR TALOS

 

WOMEN - DAN

WOMEN  -  KYU

WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL



NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

VARSAMI S.

LEUNG N.

ATANASOVKA A.

LYRA K.

FS

WOMEN KYU  - POOL

1

2

3



POOL A

 NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 SELINOPOULOU  I.

 PALAIOLOGOU M.

TSEKOURA E.

HOFLEHNER M.

POOL B

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 AKILA A.

 PLYTA D.

IOANNIDOU M.

LAZAROVSKA I.

A1  B1

B2  A2

FS

WOMEN  DAN 

1

2

3

3

RESULTS



ΕΠΙΘΕΤΟ ONOMA COUNTRY TEAM

ALEXANDROV MIHAIL BG  KENDO KAI

CHATZOPOULOS MARKOS GR ATHENS

DALIANIS GEORGIOS AGGELOS GR KENKAN

DANAMOS DIMITRIS GR ATHENS

DEDES IOANNIS GR FURYU

GEORGAKAKOS GEORGIOS GR KENKAN

KANONIDIS GRIGORIS GR ONAMIKAI

KEHAGIAS ALKIS GR ONAMIKAI

KESKOVSKI ALEXANDAR NM YOSHIN  

KOLOVEAS PARIS GR ONAMIKAI

KONESKI DINO NM YOSHIN  

LIOSIS MOUDILOS NIKOS GR ONAMIKAI

OIKONOMIDIS TILEMAHOS GR KAYRYU

PAPADOPOULOS MICHALIS GR ATRAPOS

SAMARTZIS GEORGIOS GR FURYU

SAVIN VLADIMIR MOL BUYUKAN

SEVIDIKIDIS LEONIDAS GR ATRAPOS

SPYRI THOMAS GR ATHENS

MEN-KYU



NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

DEDES I.

GEORGAKAKOS G.

SEVIDIKIDIS L.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

CHATZOPOULOS M.

SAMARTZIS G.

KEHAGIAS A.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

SPYRI T.

OIKONOMIDIS T.

KANONIDIS G.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

KOLOVEAS P.

ALEXANDROV M.

SAVIN V.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

KONESKI D.

DANAMOS D.

DALIANIS G.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

LIOSIS MOUDILOS N.

KESKOVSKI A.

PAPADOPOULOS M.

POOL C

MEN  KYU -- POOLS

POOL A

POOL F

POOL B

POOL D

POOL E



  

A1 F1

B1 E1

  

C2 D2

D1 C1

E2 Β2

F2 A2

MEN - KYU - KNOCKOUTS

FS

FS

RESULTS

1

2

3

3



ΕΠΙΘΕΣΟ ONOMA COUNTRY TEAM

1 ALEXANDROV ANDREJ NM YOSHIN

2 ARABADJIYSKI ANTOAN BG MUSO

3 ATANASOVSKI ANDREJ NM YOSHIN

4 AYYASH HILMI JOR ATRAPOS

5 BONCHEV RAN BG MUSO

6 BUSSI FABIO IT DO ACADEMY TORINO

7 CERFEDA LUCA IT SHUBUKAN TORINO

8 CHATZOPOULOS THEOFANIS GR ATRAPOS

9 DIMITROV VELIZAR BG BUSHIDO RUZE

10 DUBROVSKI GLIGOR NM YOSHIN

11 FITZERALD JOHN GR ATHENS

12 GEORGIOU DIMITRIS GR KENKAN

13 GORSKI JULIJAN POL K.D.WROKLAW

14 GREEN DOR ISR RAMAT GAN

15 IVANOVSKI MATEJ NM YOSHIN

16 KARALIS AVERKIOS GR ONAMIKAI

17 KIOUSTELIDIS VASILIOS GR RENMA

18 KONSTANTINOU ALKIS GR ONAMIKAI

19 KOUREAS GRIGORIS GR RONIN

20 LABROPOULOS SPYROS GR KENKAN

21 LYTRAS TRIANTAFYLLOS GR RENMA

22 NASTASIU ANATOLIE MOL BUYUKAN

23 ONCEA VITALIE MOL BUYUKAN

24 PANTAZ ALEXANDRU MOL BUYUKAN

25 PESHKOV VLADIMIR NM YOSHIN

26 PETKOVIC UROS SER BELGRADE 

27 PRAXMARER CORNELIUS AU LINZ

28 PRINTEZIS MARKOS GR KAYRYU

29 RYZHOV MAKSIM SER KAMINARIKAN

30 SUGIMOTO SATOSHI MOL BUYUKAN

31 VUGENFIRER YAN ISR KUSANONE KENYUKAI

32 YONOV STEFAN BG MUSO

MEN-DAN



NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

KARALIS A.

DUBROVSKI A.

GREEN D.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

RYZHOV M.

LABROPOULOS S.

GORSKI J.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

ALEXANDROV A.

PRAXMARER C.

GEORGIOU D.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

LYTRAS T.

NASTASIU A.

YONOV S.

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

SUGIMOTO S.

BONCHEV R.

KOUREAS G

PESHKOV V.

POOL A

POOL B

POOL C

POOL D

POOL E

MEN - DAN  POOLS



NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

FITZERALD J.

ONCEA V.

ARABADJIYSKI A.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

PETKOVIC U.

AYYASH H.

KIOUSTELIDIS V.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

BUSSI F.

DIMITROV V.

CHATZOPOULOS T.

NAME 1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

IVANOVSKI M.

CERFEDA L.

PRINTEZIS M.

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

ATANASOVSKI A.

KONSTANTINOU A.

VUGENFIRER Y.

PANTAZ A.

POOL I

POOL J

MEN - DAN  POOLS

POOL F

POOL G

POOL H



A1 J1

B1 I2

C2 H2

D1 G1

E2 F2

F1 E1

G2 D2

H1 C1

I1 B2

J2 A2

MEN DAN  KNOCK OUTS

FS

FS

RESULTS

1

2

3

3



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY TEAM

CHATZOPOULOS MARKOS GR ATHENS

DANAMOS DIMITRIS GR ATHENS

SPYRI THOMAS GR ATHENS

FITZERALD JOHN GR ATHENS

AKILA ASTERIA GR ATHENS

ADIGONI TSINTZA GR ATHENS

PALAIOLOGOU MARIA GR ATRAPOS

IOANNIDOU MARIA GR ATRAPOS

PAPADOPOULOS MICHALIS GR ATRAPOS

SEVIDIKIDIS LEONIDAS GR ATRAPOS

CHATZOPOULOS THEOFANIS GR ATRAPOS

AYYASH HILMI JOR ATRAPOS

CERFEDA LUCA IT Awesome mix

GIAGHEDDU ANDREA IT Awesome mix

MORTARA PAOLO IT Awesome mix

VOITELLIER GUILHEM IT Awesome mix

BUSSI FABIO IT Awesome mix

MORTARA ALESSANDRO IT Awesome mix

PRINTEZIS MARKOS GR FURYU

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΔΗ΢ ΣΗΛΕΜΑΧΟ΢ GR FURYU

KOUSATAROGLOU KONSTANTINOS GR FURYU

DEDES GIANNIS GR FURYU

SELINOPOULOU IOANNA GR FURYU

SAMARTZIS GEORGIOS GR FURYU

DIMITROV VELIZAR BG BULGARIA MIX

ALEXANDROV MIHAIL BG BULGARIA MIX

BONCHEV RAN BG BULGARIA MIX

YONOV STEFAN BG BULGARIA MIX

ARABADJIYSKI ANTOAN BG BULGARIA MIX

VARSAMI SEVILI MARIA GR KENKAN

ΝΣΑΛΙΑΝΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ ΑΓΓΕΛΟ΢ GR KENKAN

GEORGAKAKOS GEORGIOS GR KENKAN

GEORGIOU DIMITRIS GR KENKAN

LABROPOULOS SPYROS GR KENKAN

TEAMS



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY TEAM

SUGIMOTO SATOSHI MOL BUYUKAN

PANTAZ ALEXANDRU MOL BUYUKAN

SAVIN VLADIMIR MOL BUYUKAN

NASTASIU ANATOLIE MOL BUYUKAN

ONCEA VITALIE MOL BUYUKAN

PRAXMARER CORNELIUS AU MUSASHI

HOFLEHNER MANUELA AU MUSASHI

KANONIDIS GRIGORIS GR MUSASHI

VUGENFIRER YAN ISR MUSASHI

GREEN DOR ISR MUSASHI

LIOSIS MOUDILOS NIKOS GR Steel Wave

KOLOVEAS PARIS GR Steel Wave

TSEKOURA ELEANA GR Steel Wave

LYRA KARMEN GR Steel Wave

KEHAGIAS ALKIS GR Steel Wave

KONSTANTINOU ALKIS GR Waves & Cranes

PLYTA DESPINA GR Waves & Cranes

KARALIS AVERKIOS GR Waves & Cranes

KIOUSTELIDIS VASILIOS GR Waves & Cranes

LYTRAS TRIANTAFYLLOS GR Waves & Cranes

ALEXANDROV ANDREJ NM Yoshin

KESKOVSKI ALEXANDAR NM Yoshin

PESHKOV VLADIMIR NM Yoshin

DUBROVSKI GLIGOR NM Yoshin

IVANOVSKI MATEJ NM Yoshin

GORSKI JULIJAN POL Yoshin Mix

KONESKI DINO NM Yoshin Mix

LAZAROVSKA IVONA NM Yoshin Mix

ATANASOVKA ANGELA NM Yoshin Mix

ATANASOVSKI ANDREJ NM Yoshin Mix

TEAMS



1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 

1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 

1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 

1 2 3 VICTORIES POINTS RESULTS

 

WAVES & CRANES

BULGARIA MIX

MUSASHI

BUYUKAN

ATHENS

TEAMS  -  POOLS

AWESOME MIX

POOL A

POOL B

POOL C

POOL D

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

STEEL WAVE

KENKAN

YOSHIN

YOSHIN MIX

ATRAPOS

FURYU-KAIRYU

TEAMS



Α1 D1

Β2 C2

C1 B1

D2 A2

FS

TEAMS - KNOCKOUTS

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

FS


